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S 1432
United States Defense of Freedom Bond Act of 2001

Congress: 107 (2001–2003, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Finance and Financial Sector
Introduced: Sep 14, 2001
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.  (Sep 14, 2001) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/107th-congress/senate-bill/1432 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Smith, Gordon H. [R-OR] 
Party: Republican   •   State: OR   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (5 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Helms, Jesse [R-NC] R · NC Sep 19, 2001

Sen. Stevens, Ted [R-AK] R · AK Sep 19, 2001

Sen. Craig, Larry E. [R-ID] R · ID Sep 21, 2001

Sen. Murkowski, Frank H. [R-AK] R · AK Sep 21, 2001

Sen. Hatch, Orrin G. [R-UT] R · UT Sep 25, 2001

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs Committee Senate Referred To Sep 14, 2001

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Finance and Financial Sector

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 14, 2001) 

United States Defense of Freedom Bond Act of 2001 Amends Federal law to authorize the Secretary of the Treasury to

issue United States Defense of Freedom Bonds in response to the acts of terrorism perpetrated against the United States

on September 11, 2001.

Actions Timeline

Sep 14, 2001: Introduced in Senate
Sep 14, 2001: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
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